HOME Industrial Components IEC Contactors YC1U Series YC9Z-RHU10A16P
YC9Z-RHU10A16P
Thermal Overload 11.3~ 16A
Add to Cart
Specifications
Product Families
  Automation
  Hazardous Location
  Industrial Components
  LED Lighting & Signaling
  Machine Safety
  Sensing
Key Features
35mm DIN rail or direct panel mounting
Switching current 5A-300A
Models available to switch from 1/3HP
up to 200HP motors
Auxiliary contacts available
50/60Hz AC coil and DC coil models
available
Silver alloy, Cadmium-free, long-life
contacts
Bimetallic thermal overload relays
Meets IEC, UL, c-UL and other
international standards
CE marked
Privacy Policy Site Map Contact Us© 2018 IDEC Corporation All rights reserved. Use of, and copying from, this site is subject to our terms conditions.
USA/English | Select a country
Sign In/Register
Part Number Search   SEARCHHOME PRODUCTS SUPPORT ABOUT US NEWS CONTACT
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderAddToCartButtonNew','')
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:openWin()
javascript:void(0)